[image: image1.png]




      BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY (B.TECH) ALL BRANCH-I SEMESTER

	S.NO.
	SUBJECT CODE
	SUBJECT NAME
	MAXIMUM MARKS ALLOTED
	HOURS PER WEEK
	TOTAL CREDIT
	TOTAL MARKS

	
	
	
	THEORY
	PRACTICAL
	
	
	

	
	
	
	END SEM
	MID SEM (TWO TEST AVERAGE)
	QUIZ ASSIGNMENT
	END SEM
	TERM WORK
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	LAB. WORK
	ASSIGNMENT
/QUIZ
	L
	T
	P
	
	

	1
	BE 11
	PHYSICS -I
	60
	30
	10
	30
	10
	10
	3
	1
	2
	5
	150

	2
	BE 12
	MATHEMATICS-I
	60
	30
	10
	-
	-
	-
	4
	1
	-
	5
	100

	3
	BE 13
	BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING
	60
	30
	10
	30
	10
	10
	3
	1
	2
	5
	150

	4
	BE 14
	ENGINEERING GRAPHICS
	60
	30
	10
	30
	10
	10
	2
	2
	2
	5
	150

	5
	BE 15
	BASIC CIVIL & ENGINEERING MECHANICS
	60
	30
	10
	30
	10
	10
	4
	1
	2
	6
	150

	6
	MC 1
	NSS/ NCC/ PHYSICAL EDUCATION
	30
	10
	10
	30
	10
	10
	1
	-
	2
	2
	100

	TOTAL
	330
	160
	60
	150
	50
	50
	17
	6
	10
	28
	800

	7
	BE 16
	INTRODUCTION TO YOGA                                                                                                MANDATORY COURSES ( NON CREDIT)


BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY (B.TECH) ALL BRANCH-II SEMESTER

	S.NO.
	SUBJECT CODE
	SUBJECT NAME
	MAXIMUM MARKS ALLOTED
	
	TOTAL CREDIT
	TOTAL MARKS

	
	
	
	THEORY
	PRACTICAL
	
	
	

	
	
	
	END SEM
	MID SEM (TWO TEST AVERAGE)
	QUIZ ASSIGNMENT
	END SEM
	TERM WORK
	HOURS PER WEEK
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	LAB. WORK & SESSIONAL
	ASSIGNMENT
/QUIZ
	L
	T
	P
	
	

	1
	BE 21
	CHEMISTRY-1
	60
	30
	10
	30
	10
	10
	3
	1
	2
	5
	150

	2
	BE 22
	MATHEMATICS-II (ODE &
COMPLEX VARIABLE)
	60
	30
	10
	-
	-
	-
	4
	1
	-
	5
	100

	3
	BE 23
	PPROGRAMMING FOR PROBLEM SOLVING WITH C++
	60
	30
	10
	30
	10
	10
	3
	1
	2
	5
	150

	4
	BE 24
	ENGLISH
	60
	30
	10
	30
	10
	10
	3
	1
	2
	5
	150

	5
	BE 25
	ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES
	60
	30
	10
	-
	-
	-
	4
	1
	-
	5
	100

	6
	BE 26
	WORKSHOP /
MANUFACTURING PRACTICES
	-
	-
	-
	30
	10
	10
	-
	-
	2
	1
	50

	7
	MC 2
	NSS/ NCC/ PHYSICAL EDUCATION
	30
	10
	10
	30
	10
	10
	1
	-
	2
	2
	100

	TOTAL
	330
	160
	60
	150
	50
	50
	18
	5
	10
	28
	800

	8
	BE 27
	CONSTITUTION OF INDIA                                                                                      MANDATORY COURSES ( NON CREDIT)



